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CMTA MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 
++ CMTA Honorary Member  

## Will Accompany students 

 

 

 

Casey, Jerry (Mrs. George) 

3089 42nd Terrace SW   

Naples, FL  34115 

musiccasey@sbcglobal.net 

www.jerrycaseymusic.com 

Active Composer, retired Piano, Voice 

 

239-877-6975 

Chao, Pei-An 

3170 Mountview Rd.  

Columbus, OH 43221 

chao.peian@yahoo.com 

Cello 

 

614-459-9808 

Chen, Peng Hsin 

1260 Windham Road 

Columbus, OH 43220 

pchenmusic@gmail.com 

Piano 

 

614-884-3833 

614-313-1192 

Christenson, Dr. Donald E. * 

1153 South Yearling Road  

Columbus, OH 43227-1769 

donald.christenson@sbcglobal.net 

Piano, Musicology 

 

407-408-0463 (cell) 

614-236-5959 (home) 
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Hanna, Tatiana V. 

5638 Winsor Woods Dr. 

Columbus, OH 43230 

tv11mk@aol.com 

Violin 

 

614-638-4021 

Judd, Eleanor 

2461 Lackey Meadows Drive 

Delaware, OH, 43015  

eleanorjuddpianostudio@gmail.com 

Piano 

 

740-971-7287 

Kahn, Jessica 

500 Broadmeadows Blvd., Apt.110 

Columbus, OH 43214 

kahn36@gmail.com 

www.myspace.com/jessicakahn 

Voice 

 

614-284-5783 (cell) 

Kaneda, Mariko  

658 Garden Road 

Columbus, OH 43214 

kanedaniwa@gmail.com 

Piano 

614-262-5755 

Karn, Madeline * 

497 Thackeray Avenue 

Worthington, OH 43085 

mckarn@columbus.rr.com 

Piano 

 

614-846-4681 
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Kats, Tatiana 

7827 Windy Hill Court 

Dublin, OH 43016 

tkats@cmaacademy.org 

Piano, Conductor of CICC 

 

614-789-9392 

614-309-2546 (cell) 

Kim, Dr. Sun Min 

998 Francis Avenue 

Bexley, OH 43209 

Sunminkim85@gmail.com 

Piano, Theory 

585-489-2801 

Kuyvenhoven, Cora  

1486 Westminster Drive  

Columbus, OH 43221 

ckuyvenhoven@ameritech.net 

Cello  

 

614-406-1983 (cell) 

Laurence, Amy  

7578 Dublin Road  

Dublin, OH 43017 

Amy@ARL.one 

Piano  

 

614-764-2775 

Ledger, Dr. Timothy 

263 E. Beaumont Road 

Columbus, OH 43214 

timothymledger@gmail.com 

www.timothymledger.com/ 

Piano, Theory 

 

330-418-9229 

614-500-3660 

Newcomb, Dr. Suzanne 

3138 Leeds Road 

Columbus, OH 43221 

snewcomb@columbus.rr.com 

Piano 

614-805-3886 
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Norton, Jeanne 

2075 Cheshire Road 

Columbus, OH 43221 

jnorton214@aol.com 

Harp 

 

614-486-8567 

Palmer, Caryl 

9270 Hawthorn Point 

Westerville, OH 43082 

carylpalmer@gmail.com 

Suzuki Piano, Traditional Piano 

 

614-891-4697 

614-203-2161 (cell) 

Pang, Bo 

7774 Kingman Place 

Lewis Center, OH 43035 

pangbopiano@hotmail.com 

Piano 

 

513-827-0825 

Polonsky, Leonid 

836 Eastchester Drive 

Gahanna, OH 43230 

lpolonsky836@gmail.com 

Violin 

 

614-475-0013 

614-746-8681 (cell) 

Polonsky, Nina 

836 Eastchester Drive 

Gahanna, OH 43230 

lpolonsky836@gmail.com 

Piano 

 

614-475-0013 

614-565-8433 (cell) 

Ripley, Vanessa 

1051 W. First Avenue, Apt. 37 

Columbus, OH 43212 

vripley15@gmail.com 

Viola 

 

614-565-5876 (cell) 
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Ripley, Vivian 

3867 Chiselhurst Place 

Columbus, OH 43220 

vvnripley@gmail.com 

Piano 

 

614-451-6254 

614-906-7832(cell) 

Sadoff, Kathleen Stephenson 

5006 Cadogan Place 

New Albany, OH 43054 

Ksadoff143@gmail.com 

Piano 

 

614-984-7513 (cell) 

Sansbury, Dr. Sally 

1044 Stoney Creek Road 

Columbus, OH 43235 

studioklavier@yahoo.com 

Piano, Theory 

 

614-747-1996 

Sun, Wei-Yi 

4576 Turtle’s View Drive 

Dublin, Ohio 43016 

Weiyisun.1@gmail.com 

Piano 

812-650-8349 

Thompson, Carol 

5640 Clover Valley Road 

Johnstown, OH 43031 

Dcthompson217@yahoo.com 

Violin, Piano 

 

740-967-7812 

Wang, Sarah Qian 

943 Larkfield Drive 

Worthington, OH 43085 

sarahqianwang@yahoo.com 

Piano 

 

614-397-3977 
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Wedell, Steven 

3801 Lindhurst Road 

Columbus, OH 43220 

stevla21@yahoo.com 

Viola, Conducting 

 

614-459-7375 

White, Patricia W.* 

4865 Arthur Place 

Columbus, OH 43220 

patwhite614@gmail.com 

Piano 

 

614-354-2909 (cell) 

Yu, Erya (Vicki) 

5970 Hathaway Avenue 

Dublin, OH 43016 

erya918@hotmail.com 

Piano, Theory 

 

216-778-9879 
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